

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd R/A Bill					
(Final) of construction (Main relax) DOAC-13/06/2023					
Abstract of cost					
Date of Entry - 13/06/2023					
Item No (1) Clearing and 2.2. grubbing do do as per bill					
P/2-3 item No (1) 0.88 Hect					
@ ₹ 56449.51/Hect					₹ 49588.40
					₹ 56449.51

Item No (2) Construction of subgrade shoulder do do as per bill					
P/24 item No (2) 786.01 m ³					
					₹ 198326.40
Item No (3) Road widening Gr-2 47.2A do do bill					
P/3-4 item No (3) 75.35 m ³					
@ ₹ 5092.04/m ³					₹ 379164.40
Item No (4) Road widening Gr-3 47.3A do do bill					
P/4 to 6 item No (4) 132.89 m ³					
@ ₹ 4825.00/m ³					₹ 641194.40
Continuation					₹ 1279272.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B. F. ₹ 1273.272=w
Item No (6) Providing and					
S.1. applying Primer					
coat (SS1) do do					
P/7 item No (6)					1771.87 m ²
@ ₹ 59.82/m ²					₹ 105,993=w
Item No (6) Providing and					
S.2. applying Talc Coat					
(RS1) do do					
P/20-21 item No (7)					
12688.13 m ²					

@ ₹ 20.54/m ²					₹ 260,614=w
Item No (7/8) Providing mss					
S.11 low with brick do do					
P/9 item No (7/8)					1975.63 m ²
@ ₹ 226.15/m ²					₹ 446,788=w
Item No (9) Providing S.D. BC					
S.7 do do as per spec					
P/21-22 item No (9)					267.81 m ³
@ ₹ 13277.96/m ³					₹ 35,56,003=w
Item No (9/10) Construction of					
G.4. curreinforced mso					
P.C. Pavement do do					
P/23 Item No (10) cu					159.0 m ³
@ ₹ 7738.79/m ³					₹ 12,30,467=w
Continuation					₹ 68,79,137=w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P. ₹ 68,	73,137=	u
Heeno (11/12) R.C.C. mis Grade					
10.1.	in	(ii) 600mm			
		Stone do do			
P/24 Heeno (10/12) (ii) 3 NOS					
@ ₹ 2629.71/ea				₹ 7889=	u
Heeno (11/13) R.C.C. mis Grade					
10.1.	(iii)	200m Stone			
P/24 Heeno (11/13) (iii)					
12 NOS @ ₹ 743.99/ea					
				₹ 8927=	u
Heeno (12/14) Providing & fixing					
10.2.	retop do do	(i) 60cm			
		equilateral triangle			
P/25 Heeno (12/14) (i) 10 NOS					
@ ₹ 4178.48/ea				₹ 41784=	u
Heeno (13/15) Providing & fixing					
10.2.	retop do do	(ii) 60cm			
		Circular do do			
P/25 Heeno (13/15) (ii) 8 NOS					
@ ₹ 4116.56/ea				₹ 32,932=	u
Heeno (14/16) Providing & fixing					
10.2.	retop do do	(iii) 600 x 450mm			
		rectangular do do			
P/25 Heeno (14/16) (iii) 6 NOS					
@ ₹ 3977.61/ea				₹ 23,865=	u
				₹ 69,88,534=	u

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 69,88,534=0
Item NO (14/17) Road marking					
10.8. do do in BT. Surface					
P/10 item NO (10/17) 560.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 823.80/m ²					₹ 4,61,328=0
Item NO (16/18) Road marking					
10.8. do do in C.C. Surface					
P/24 item NO (8/18) 80.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 926.43/m ²					₹ 74,114=0
Item NO (17/19) Fowling and					
10.6. fixing of steel					
MGS/CMIS Informative					
Sign Board do do					
P/25 item NO (19/19) 2 Nos					
@ ₹ 10229.69/ea					₹ 20,459=0
Item NO (18/20) Guard stone/Boundary					
15.13 RCD Stone do do					
P/25 item NO (16/20) 84 Nos					
@ ₹ 627.48/ea					₹ 52,708=0
Item NO (19/21) Planting tree					
11.9 RCD do do as per spec					
P/26 item NO (17/21) 2000 Nos					
@ ₹ 1062.66/ea					
					₹ 2,12,532=0

Continuation ₹ 78,09,675=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 78,09,675=0	
Heero [20/22] Plastering with					
12.30) CM (1:4) do do 610					
P/19 Heero [20/22] 114.56 m ²					
@ ₹ 180.27/m ²				₹ 20,651=0	
Heero [21/23] Bl. work in CM (1:3)					
13.9. in Parapet do do 610					
P/19 Heero [21/23] 8.64 m ³					
@ ₹ 6251.62/m ³				₹ 54014=0	
Heero [22/24] Painting Two coats					
10.5. once each of Poling					

				do do as per direction of 610	
P/20 Heero [23/24] 60.48 m ²					
@ ₹ 116.86/m ²				₹ 7067=0	
Total Amount "A" = ₹ 78,91,407=0					
Heero [23/25] G.S.T. do do 610					
@ 12.00% of Amount "A"					
				⊕ ₹ 946,968=0	
Heero [24/26] Labour cess					
do do as per 610					
@ 1.00% of Amount "A"					
				⊕ ₹ 78,914=0	
Continuation ₹ 89,17,289=0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B. 89,17,289=0
Heed 24/26 Seigniorage					
Fee do do					EPD
@ 1.0056% of Amount "A"					
					⊕ ₹ 79,356=0
					Total ₹ 89,96,645=0
Less @ 23.61% Below					
BOG as per Agreement					
					⇒ ⊖ ₹ 21,24,108=0
					₹ 68,72,537=0

Less @ P.P. vide TIMB.

P/16

⊕ ₹ 60,97,235=0

Nett Payble ₹ 77,53,02=0

[Signature]
13-8-23
AG

[Signature]
13/8/2023
JE